	(Rev. 03/01)	
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 0/1 - 26 -	U.S. Patent and Tradamas, or
	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of F	their original documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10272	the cor.
20.02	Li Young	Name: Ákribio Corp.
	533 Stony Brook Drive Bridgewater, NJ 08807	Internal Address:
		2/2 44 0/2 44
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	166
	3. Nature of conveyance:	100
	X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 40 Old Camplain Rd.
	Security Agreement Change of Name	
<i>;</i>	Other	
`		CityHillsborough_State:NJ_Zip: 08844
	Execution Date: Dec.24,2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
1	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): LIY-10	Vertilation of the second of t
		cation, the execution date of the application is: 12/24/03
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes X No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$.4000 :
		K Enclosed
	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
10	14 FAIN4551 00000020 10827754 11 40.00 NP	
	<u></u>	8. Deposit account number:
	Street Address: 24 Mine Street	
1		
	City: Flemington State: NJ Zip: 08822	
.	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		
١		
	Kenneth P. Glynn	MY 2004
	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 015243 FRAME: 0423

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) LIY-107A

Whereas, I/We, LT YOUNG of BRIDGE WATER, NJ, USA, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements inMULTE PORT
COFINGER MICRORBACTOR STORPER AND DEVICE
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on
Application Number
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on Dec. 24, 2003, and
Whereas, AKRIBIO CORP of Hillsborough herein referred to assignee whose mailing address is 40 Old Camplain Rd, Hillsborough, NJ is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; 08844
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum ofdollars (\$
Executed this 24 day of <u>December</u> , 2003.
at Glynn & Associates, P.C., 24 Mine Street, Flemington, NJ 08822
YK.
State of New Jersey (Signature)
SS: Sounty of <u>Hunterdon</u>)
Before me personally appeared said <u>Li Young</u>
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 24
day of December , 2003 .
Seal KENNETH BUSINN ATTORNEY AT LAW DE ANDRE SERVIN
ATTORNEY AT LAW OF SUPPLIES. Ite: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. See below. The importance of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. See below.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 04/20/2004

PATENT REEL: 015243 FRAME: 0424